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48

49
50

51

Title

TI TLE SHEET

| NDEX OF SHEETS SHT 1
| NDEX OF SHEETS SHT 2
GENERAL NOTES SHT 1 OF
GENERAL NOTES SHT 2 OF
GENERAL NOTES SHT 3 OF
GENERAL NOTES SHT 4 OF
GENERAL NOTES SHT 5 OF
GENERAL NOTES SHT 6 OF
ESTI MATE&QUANTI TY

ESTI MATE&QUANTI TY
SUMMARY OF QUANTI TI ES
SUMMARY OF QUANTI TI ES
SUMMARY OF QUANTI TI ES
SUMMARY OF QUANTI TI ES
SUMMARY OF QUANTI TI ES
SUMMARY OF QUANTI TI ES
SUMMARY OF QUANTI TI ES
SUMMARY OF QUANTI TI ES
SUMMARY OF QUANTI TI ES
SUMMARY OF QUANTI TI ES
SUMMARY OF QUANTI TI ES
SUMMARY OF QUANTI TI ES
SUMMARY OF QUANTI TI ES
SUMMARY OF QUANTI TI ES
SUMMARY OF QUANTI TI ES
SUMMARY OF QUANTI TI ES
SUMMARY OF QUANTI TI ES
SUMMARY OF QUANTI TI ES
PROJECT LOCATI ON MAP -
PROJECT LOCATI ON MAP -
PROJECT LOCATI ON MAP -
BCl- 14

BC2- 14

BC3- 14

BC4- 14

BC5- 14

BC6- 14

BC7- 14

BCS- 14

BC9- 14

BC10- 14

BCl1- 14

BCl12- 14

TCP1-1-18

TCP1-2-18

TCP1- 3-18

TCP1- 4-18

TCP2-1-18

WZBTS- 1- 13

WZBTS- 2- 13

SH 78 E GRAND AVE AT | H 30 WBFR
SH 78 E

SAMUELL BLVD

SH 78 E

SAMUELL BLVD

SH 78 E

SH 78 E

BEACON ST

SH 78 E
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GRAND AVE BETWEEN FAI RVI EW AVE &

GRAND AVE BETWEEN FAI RVI EW AVE &

SHT
SHT
SHT
SHT
SHT
SHT
SHT
SHT
SHT
SHT
SHT
SHT
SHT
SHT
SHT
SHT
SHT
SHT

SH

us

I'H

NN

00 ~NO O WNPRE

IIIIIRRRRAARRIAAAS

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

GRAND AVE AT SAMUELL BLVD

GRAND AVE BETWEEN SAMUELL BLVD & S

GRAND AVE AT S BEACON ST

r = Revised Sheet

Sheet Title
SH 78 E GRAND

W NSLOW AVE

SH 78 E GRAND
SH 78 E GRAND
AVE
SH 78 E GRAND
SH 78 E GRAND
GRANDVI EW AVE
SH 78 E GRAND
SH 78 E GRAND
MT. AUBURN AVE
SH 78 E GRAND
SH 78 E GRAND
MARTI NI QUE AVE
SH 78 E GRAND
SH 78 E GRAND
SH 78 E GRAND
CRI STLER AVE

52

53
54

55
56

57
58

59
60

61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71

72
73

74

75

76
77

78
79
80
81

82
83

84
85

86

87
88

89
90

91
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92

SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH

78
78
78
78
78
78

E GRAND
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND

mmmimm

CORDOVA ST
SH 78 E GRAND
SH 78 E GRAND
CLERMONT AVE
SH 78 E GRAND
SH 78 E GRAND
BLAI R BLVD
SH 78 E GRAND
BLAI R BLVD
SH 78 E GRAND
BLAI R BLVD
SH 78 E GRAND
SH 78 E GRAND

TENI SON

SH 78 E GRAND
SH 78 E GRAND
SH 78 E GRAND
SH 78 E GRAND
CORONADO AVE
SH 78 E GRAND
SH 78 E GRAND
CASA LOVA AVE
SH 78 E GRAND
SH 78 E GRAND
GASTON AVE

SH 78 E GRAND
W NSTED DR

SH 78 E GRAND
SH 78 E GRAND
RAFAEL DR

SH
SH

WHI TE

SH

WHI TE

SH

78
78

78

78

E GRAND
E GRAND
ROCK DR
E GRAND
ROCK DR
E GRAND

AVE BETWEEN S BEACON ST &

AVE AT W NSLOW AVE
AVE BETWEEN WAYNE ST & PHILIP

AVE AT PHI LI P AVE
AVE BETWEEN PHI LI P AVE &

AVE AT GRADNVI EW AVE
AVE BETWEEN GRANDVI EW AVE &

AVE AT MI. AUBURN AVE
AVE BETWEEN MT. AUBURN AVE &

AVE AT MARTI NI QUE AVE
AVE AT S GLASGOW DR
AVE BETWEEN S GLASGOW DR &

AVE AT CRI STLER AVE

AVE AT CAMERON AVE

AVE AT TENI SON PKWY

AVE AT SARASOTA CI R

AVE AT VALENCI A ST

AVE BETWEEN VALENCI A ST &

AVE AT CORDOVA ST
AVE BETWEEN CORDOVA ST &

AVE AT CLERMONT AVE
AVE BETWEEN CLERMONT AVE &

AVE BETWEEN CLERMONT AVE &
AVE BETWEEN CLERMONT AVE &

AVE AT BLAIR BLVD
AVE BETWEEN BLAI R BLVD &

MEMORI AL DR

AVE AT TENI SON MEMORI AL DR
AVE AT TENI SON MEMORI AL DR
AVE AT LA VI STA DR

AVE BETWEEN LA VI STA DR &

AVE AT CORONADO AVE
AVE BETWEEN CORONADO AVE &

AVE AT CASA LOMA AVE
AVE BETWEEN CASA LOVA AVE &

AVE BETWEEN GASTON AVE &

AVE AT W NSTED DR
AVE BETWEEN W NSTED DR & SAN

AVE AT SAN RAFAEL DR
AVE BETWEEN SAN RAFAEL DR &

AVE BETWEEN SAN RAFAEL DR &

AVE AT WHI TE ROCK DR

Total Sheets in Plan Set: 294
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Sheet Title Sheet Title
93 SH 78 E GRAND AVE BETWEEN WHI TE ROCK DR & 134 SH 78 E GRAND AVE BETWEEN HOLT DR &

BREEZEWOOD LN NORTHWEST HWY
94 SH 78 E GRAND AVE BETWEEN WHI TE ROCK DR & 135 SH 78 E GRAND AVE BETWEEN HOLT DR &
BREEZEWOOD LN NORTHWEST HWY
95 SH 78 E GRAND AVE AT BREEZEWOOD LN 136 SH 78 E GRAND AVE BETWEEN SELF PLAZA DR &
96 SH 78 E GRAND AVE BETWEEN BREEZEWOOD LN & E | H635 LYNDON B JOHNSON FWY

LAWIHER DR 137 SH 78 E GRAND AVE BETWEEN SELF PLAZA DR &
97 SH 78 E GRAND AVE BETWEEN BREEZEWOOD LN & E | H635 LYNDON B JOHNSON FWY

LAWIHER DR 138 US 80 WBFR BETWEEN I H 30 & BI G TOWN BLVD
98 SH 78 E GRAND AVE BETWEEN BREEZEWOOD LN & E 139 US 80 WBFR BETWEEN I H 30 & BI G TOWN BLVD

LAWIHER DR 140 US 80 WBFR BETWEEN | H 30 & BI G TOWN BLVD

99 SH 78 E GRAND AVE AT E LAWIHER DR
100 SH 78 E GRAND AVE AT ST FRANCI S AVE

141 US 80 WBFR BETWEEN I H 30 & BI G TOWN BLVD
142 US 80 WBFR BETWEEN BI G TOWN BLVD & E MEADOWS

101 SH 78 E GRAND AVE AT WHI TTI ER AVE BLVD
102 SH 78 E GRAND AVE BETWEEN WHI TTI ER AVE & 143 US 80 WBFR BETWEEN BI G TOWN BLVD & E MEADOWS
LAKELAND DR BLVD
103 SH 78 E GRAND AVE AT LAKELAND DR 144 US 80 WBFR BETWEEN BI G TOWN BLVD & E MEADOWS
104 SH 78 E GRAND AVE BETWEEN LAKELAND DR & BLVD
Tl MPLEMORE DR 145 US 80 WBFR BETWEEN BI G TOWN BLVD & E MEADOWS
105 SH 78 E GRAND AVE AT Tl MPLEMORE DR BLVD

106 SH 78 E GRAND AVE BETWEEN TI MPLEMORE DR &
TAVAROS AVE

146 US 80 WBFR AT E MEADOWS BLVD
147 US 80 WBFR BETWEEN N TOWN EAST BLVD &

107 SH 78 E GRAND AVE AT TAVAROS AVE ANTHONY DR

108 SH 78 E GRAND AVE AT BALLYMOTE DR 148 US 80 WBFR BETWEEN N TOWN EAST BLVD &

109 SH 78 E GRAND AVE AT OCALLA AVE ANTHONY DR

110 SH 78 E GRAND AVE AT EMERALD | SLE DR 149 US 80 WBFR BETWEEN ANTHONY DR & BAMBOO ST

111 SH 78 E GRAND AVE BETWEEN EMERAL ASLE DR & 150 US 80 WBFR BETWEEN ANTHONY DR & BAMBOO ST
OLDGATE LN 151 US 80 WBFR BETWEEN ANTHONY DR & BAMBOO ST

112 SH 78 E GRAND AVE AT OLDGATE LN 152 US 80 WBFR BETWEEN ANTHONY DR & BAMBOO ST

113 SH 78 E GRAND AVE AT KNOB OAK DR 153 US 80 WBFR AT BAMBOO ST

114 SH 78 E GRAND AVE AT BEACHVI EW ST 154 US 80 WBFR AT PARKSI DE DR

115 SH 78 E GRAND AVE AT FOREST HI LLS BLVD 155 US 80 WBFR BETWEEN PARKSI DE DR & BAKER DR

116 SH 78 E GRAND AVE BETWEEN FOREST HI LLS BLVD
& N BUCKNER BLVD
117 SH 78 E GRAND AVE AT N BUCKNER BLVD

156 US 80 WBFR BETWEEN PARKSI DE DR & BAKER DR
157 US 80 WBFR BETWEEN PARKSI DE DR & BAKER DR
158 US 80 EBFR BETWEEN S TOWN EAST BLVD & SOUTH

118 SH 78 E GRAND AVE BETWEEN N BUCKNER BLVD & PKWY
TRANQUI LLA DR 159 US 80 EBFR BETWEEN S TOWN EAST BLVD & SOUTH
119 SH 78 E GRAND AVE BETWEEN N BUCKNER BLVD & PKWY
TRANQUI LLA DR 160 US 80 EBFR AT SOUTH PKWY
120 SH 78 E GRAND AVE BETWEEN N BUCKNER BLVD & 161 US 80 EBFR BETWEEN SOUTH PKWY & GROSS RD
TRANQUI LLA DR 162 US 80 EBFR BETWEEN SOUTH PKWY & GROSS RD
121 SH 78 E GRAND AVE AT TRANQUI LLA DR 163 US 80 EBFR BETWEEN SOUTH PKWY & GROSS RD
122 SH 78 E GRAND AVE BETWEEN TRANQUI LLA DR & S 164 US 80 EBFR BETWEEN SOUTH PKWY & GROSS RD
SELVA DR 165 US 80 EBFR BETWEEN SOUTH PKWY & GROSS RD
123 SH 78 E GRAND AVE AT S SELVA DR 166 US 80 EBFR BETWEEN SOUTH PKWY & GROSS RD

oooOoooooooooooooooooOoo o oooooooooo o oo o o o ooooo o o o 4

124 SH 78 E GRAND AVE BETWEEN S SELVA DR & N 167 US 80 EBFR BETWEEN SOUTH PKWY & GROSS RD
SELVA DR 168 I H 30 EBFR EB EXIT RAMP AT S HASKELL AVE
125 SH 78 E GRAND AVE BETWEEN S SELVA DR & N 169 | H 30 EBFR BETWEEN S PEAK ST & ANN AVE
SELVA DR 170 I H 30 EBFR AT ANN AVE
126 SH 78 E GRAND AVE BETWEEN S SELVA DR & N 171 I'H 30 EBFR AT S CARROLL AVE
SELVA DR 172 I H 30 EBFR AT S BARRY AVE
127 SH 78 E GRAND AVE AT N SELVA DR 173 I'H 30 EBFR AT E GRAND AVE
128 SH 78 E GRAND AVE AT PEAVY RD 174 IH 30 EBFR S HENDERSON ST
129 SH 78 E GRAND AVE AT BARNES BRI DGE RD 175 I'H 30 EBFR AT OLEANDER ST
130 SH 78 E GRAND AVE BETWEEN BARNES BRI DGE RD & 176 | H 30 EBFR AT FAI RVI EW AVE
WYATT ST 177 I H 30 EBFR BETWEEN FAI RVI EW AVE & W NSLOW AVE
131 SH 78 E GRAND AVE BETWEEN BARNES BRI DGE RD & 178 | H 30 EBFR BETWEEN FAI RVI EW AVE & W NSLOW AVE
SANTA ANNA AVE 179 I'H 30 EBFR AT W NSLOW AVE
132 SH 78 E GRAND AVE AT SANTA ANNA AVE 180 | H 30 EBFR BETWEEN W NSLOW AVE & BEEMAN AVE
133 SH 78 E GRAND AVE AT HOLT DR 181 I H 30 EBFR BETWEEN W NSLOW AVE & BEEMAN AVE

r = Revised Sheet Total Sheets in Plan Set: 294
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EBFR AT BEEMAN AVE

EBFR AT ST. CHARLES AVE

EBFR AT DOLPHI N RD

EBFR AT JIM M LLER RD

EBFR BETWEEN JIM M LLER RD & ST.
S AVE

EBFR RAMP TO ST. FRANCI S AVE
EBFR RAMP TO ST. FRANCI S AVE

EBFR
EBFR
EBFR

RAMP TO ST. FRANCI S AVE
AT ST. FRANCI S AVE
BETWEEN ST. FRANIC AVE & S

BUCKNER BLVD

IH 30 EBFR BETWEEN ST. FRANIC AVE & S

BUCKNER BLVD

EBFR
EBFR
EBFR
EBFR
EBFR
EBFR
EBFR
EBFR
WBFR
WBFR

BETWEEN US 80 & ACTI ON DR

AT ACTI ON DR

BETWEEN ACTI ON DR & E MEADOWS BLVD
AT E MEADOWS BLVD

BETWEEN E MEADOWS BLVD & ABSTON DR
AT SORRENTO DR

AT PARK RUN DR

AT TOWN CROSSI NG BLVD

AT S HASKELL AVE

BETWEEN S HASKELL & S PEAK ST

Sheet Title
182 IH 30
183 IH 30
184 IH 30
185 I'H 30
186 IH 30

FRANC
187 IH 30
188 IH 30
189 IH 30
190 IH 30
191 IH 30
192
193 IH 30
194 IH 30
195 IH 30
196 IH 30
197 IH 30
198 IH 30
199 IH 30
200 IH 30
201 IH 30
202 1H 30
203 IH 30
204 1H 30
205 IH 30
206 IH 30
207 1H 30
208 IH 30
209 IH 30
210 IH 30
211 1H 30
212 IH 30
213 IH 30
214 1H 30
215 I H 30
216 IH 30
217 1H 30
218 IH 30
219 1H 30
220 IH 30
221 1H 30
222 1H 30
RD
223 IH 30
224 1H 30
FRANC
225 |IH 30
FRANC
226 1H 30
FRANC
227 1H 30
FRANC
228 IH 30
FRANC
229 IH 30
FRANC
230 IH 30
FRANC

WBFR
WBFR
WBFR
WBFR
WBFR
WBFR
WBFR
WBFR
WBFR
WBFR
WBFR
WBFR
WBFR
WBFR
WBFR
WBFR
WBFR
WBFR
WBFR
WBFR

AT S PEAK ST

BETWEEN S PEAK ST & ANN AVE

AT ANN AVE

AT CARROLL AVE

AT CALDWELL ST & ASH LN

AT S MUNGER AVE

AT PARRY AVE

AT PARRY AVE

AT SAI NT MARY AVE

AT PHI LI P AVE

BETWEEN E GRAND AVE & W NSLOW AVE
BETWEEN E GRAND AVE & W NSLOW AVE
BETWEEN E GRAND AVE & W NSLOW AVE
AT W NSLOW AVE

BETWEEN OWENWOOD AVE & DOLPHI N RD
BETWEEN OWENWOOD AVE & DOLPHI N RD
BETWEEN OWENWOOD AVE & DOLPHI N RD
AT DOLPHI N RD

BETWEEN DOLPHI N RD & W NFI ELD AVE
BETWEEN HUNNI CUT RD & JIM M LLER

WBFR
WBFR
S AVE
WBFR BETWEEN JI M
S AVE
WBFR BETWEEN JI M
S AVE
WBFR BETWEEN JI M
S AVE
WBFR BETWEEN JI M
S AVE
WBFR BETWEEN JI M
S AVE
WBFR BETWEEN JI M
S AVE

AT JIM M LLER
BETWEEN JIM M

RD

LLER RD & ST.

M LLER RD & ST.

M LLER RD & ST.

M LLER RD & ST.

M LLER RD & ST.

M LLER RD & ST.

M LLER RD & ST.

r = Revised Sheet

Sheet Title

O 231 IH 30 WBFR BETWEEN JIM M LLER RD & ST.
FRANCI S AVE

[0 232 IH 30 WBFR BETWEEN JIM M LLER RD & ST.
FRANCI S AVE

O 233 IH 30 WBFR BETWEEN JIM M LLER RD & ST.
FRANCI S AVE

O 234 IH 30 WBFR BETWEEN JIM M LLER RD & ST.
FRANCI S AVE

0 235 IH 30 WBFR RAMP AT ST. FRANCI S AVE

O 236 IH 30 WBFR RAMP TO ST. FRANCI S AVE

O 237 IH 30 WBFR RAMP TO ST. FRANCI S AVE

O 238 IH 30 WBFR RAMP TO ST. FRANCI S AVE

[0 239 IH 30 WBFR AT ST. FRANCI S AVE

0 240 IH 30 WBFR BETWEEN ST. FRANCI S AVE & DI LI DO
RD

O 241 IH 30 WBFR BETWEEN ST. FRANCI S AVE & DI LI DO
RD

[0 242 IH 30 WBFR AT DI LI DO RD

0 243 IH 30 WBFR BETWEEN DI LI DO RD & CHEVROLET DR

O 244 IH 30 WBFR BETWEEN DI LI DO RD & CHEVROLET DR

O 245 IH 30 WBFR BETWEEN DI LI DO RD & CHEVROLET DR

O 246 IH 30 WBFR BETWEEN DI LI DO RD & CHEVROLET DR

O 247 IH 30 WBFR AT CHEVROLET DR

O 248 IH 30 WBFR AT BUCKNER BLVD

O 249 IH 30 WBFR BETWEEN BUCKNER BLVD & BI G TOWN
BLVD

O 250 IH 30 WBFR BETWEEN BUCKNER BLVD & BI G TOWN
BLVD

O 251 IH 30 WBFR BETWEEN BUCKNER BLVD & BI G TOWN
BLVD

O 252 IH 30 WBFR AT HYDE PARK DR

[0 253 IH 30 WBFR AT ASHWOOD DR

O 254 M SCELLANEOUS DETAILS SHT 1 OF 7

O 255 M SCELLANEOUS DETAILS SHT 2 OF 7

O 256 M SCELLANEOUS DETAILS SHT 3 OF 7

O 257 M SCELLANEOUS DETAILS SHT 4 OF 7

O 258 M SCELLANEOUS DETAILS SHT 5 OF 7

O 259 M SCELLANEOUS DETAILS SHT 6 OF 7

O 260 M SCELLANEOUS DETAILS SHT 7 OF 7

[0 261 PED18A-1

[0 262 PED18A-2

[0 263 PED18A-3

[0 264 PED18A-4

[0 265 PRD1-13

[0 266 PRD2-13

[0 267 PRD3-13

O 268 PB

[0 269 PCO SHT 1 OF 2

[0 270 PCO SHT 2 OF 2

O 271 pPiB

[0 272 ED1-14

[0 273 ED3-14

[0 274 ED4-14

O 275 PM1-12

O 276 PM2-12

O 277 PMB-12

[0 278 SMVDSLIP-1-08 DAL

[0 279 TS-FD-12 DAL

[0 280 EPIC

O 281 swsP
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Sheet Title Sheet Title
282 SWBP DETAILS
283 EC1- 16

284 EC9-16 SHT 1 OF 3

285 EC9-16 SHT 2 OF 3

286 EC9-16 SHT 3 OF 3

287 SWBP SI GN SHEET DAL

288 VEGETATI ON ESTABLI SHMENT SHEET DAL
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